
West Springfield Band - Private Teacher List (updated 5/19/21)

Flute

Tiffany Hagen 703-455-1306, tiffykoch@gmail.com

Deanna Hamm drdeannahamm@hotmail.com

Ardyth Scott 703-980-2908

Jody Stein 703-598-1860

Julie Trkula 703-967-1637, jtrkula@gmu.edu

Barbara Vigil 703-606-5571, bavigil@verizon.net

Oboe

Elaine Baughman 703-573-2023

Meg Owens 703-425-1126

Amanda Jury 703-598-7504

Bassoon

Kelly Stratil 703-927-4885; kstratil@gmail.com

Max Wharton 703-967-1398, maxwharton@hotmail.com

Chris Jewell 703-655-3562; cejewell2323@gmail.com

Dean Woods 989-980-0548

Clarinet

Emily Morgan 703-989-6012, emihutch@gmail.com

Kristen Sheridan 703-426-1998

Larry Bocaner 703-591-6899

Melissa Snavely 540-397-3979

Wendi Hatton 703-408-4038

Barry Ward 703-764-2823

Sarah Demy 703-231-1226

Saxophone

Ed Fraedrich 703-569-9695, efraed@gmail.com

Rick Parrell 703-255-2221

Jake McCray 571-235-6238

Tim Roberts 703-548-4489

Jeremy Koch 703-919-5020

Andrew Wassum andrewjwassum@gmail.com

Trumpet

Larry Oates 703-641-0854

Blakely Carroll 703-439-7878

Karl Mailand 703-627-6653

Kevin Maloney 616-570-5744

Susan Rider smrider@verizon.net

Kris Westrich 585-771-0425

Horn

Cecilia Buettgen 586-216-7960, cecilia.buettgen@gmail.com

Lauren Hunt 703-731-5877, Lauren.a.hunt@gmail.com

Leslie Mincer 703-425-8988

Kate Fitzpatrick 703-901-1142

Silvia Alimena 703-256-2956

Rebecca Rogers 214-280-9557, rebeccahorn@hotmail.com

Trombone

Brandon Chaney 703-626-1936

Greg Freeman 703-371-1088

David Rosengaft 703-939-1734

Phil Franke 703-451-9391, pfranke@verizon.net

Euphonium

Phil Franke 703-451-9391

Mark Jenkins 703-968-6745

Phil Eberly 571-969-1753

Bobby Behrend 703-347-5844

Tuba

Dave Porter 703-503-7982, wdavep@aol.com

Mark Thiele 703-966-8481

John Cradler 703-503-4468

Brian Sands 703-913-7720

Percussion

Scott Jamison scottdrummerjamison@gmail.com

Bill Messerschmidt 703-590-9834

Ryan Mullins ryanmullinspercussion@gmail.com

Kris Keeton 336-420-1956

PJ Fadoul paul.fadoul@gmail.com

Eric Zabala eric.s.zabala@gmail.com; 509-496-6316

Brass Repair

Jeff Bonk 703-644-5415

Beck Brass Works 703-827-2790

Woodwind Repair

Blake Arrington jbawoodwinds@gmail.com

Tony Valenti 703-780-4322

David Gray 703-437-8726
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